
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

IRUN
CONC REG FONDO

1

B1608

10:30

594491,53

15/05/16
Gran Fondo

724465

1

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 1

Hora de Suelta:
4797004,80

301

Club   : C. COLOMBOFILO SIERRA DE GADOR

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist
ESP 12-13968 09:58:27 2 7244651 SOTO RODRIGUEZ  MIGUEL1/1 D B1 1,3803820,9700 1.000,00

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza
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